
Autumn 2025 calendar
Online CPD courses - 16:00 - 17:30

Visit www.ptieducation.org/events for the latest event information.

Subject Event Date

History The Troubles - Conflict in Northern Ireland Wed 22 Oct

Music Creating a buzz in your music department Wed 12 Nov

Art Art on a budget - a resourceful approach to 
experimentation Tue 18 Nov

D&T Teaching the stuff students hate: Material properties Thu 20 Nov

Science Moles and Misconceptions: a deep dive into 
Quantitative Chemistry Mon 24 Nov

Geography Socials: money, market and media Tue 25 Nov

MFL Cuban History in the MFL Classroom Wed 26 Nov

English Approaching stuctural analysis Wed 3 Dec

RE Using popular culture effectively in RE Thu 4 Dec

History British castles - how castles have shaped our nation Thu 4 Dec

SEND What does SEND look like in your school? TBC

Science Using energy stores & pathways model to help students 
link topics in Physics TBC

Leadership

Leadership Programme

(This is a hybrid in-person and online programme, launching 
in person 28 Nov - see overleaf)

Wed 14 Jan 2026

Wed 4 Mar 2026

Mon 8 Jun 2026

Art, History, Biology, 
Chemistry, Physics, 

Maths, English, Spanish, 
Music, Geography

Middle Leader Certificate

Application Deadline Friday 7 November

Course launch
Tues 18 Nov

Courses and dates are subject to change. P.T.O.



Subject Event Date Location

Music A Musically Meaningful Curriculum Fri 10 Oct

The Hintze Rooms

14-15 Lower
Grosvenor Place,

London, SW1W 0EX

History Bringing African and Chinese History 
into the curriculum Thu 6 Nov

Maths Hands on Maths Fri 14 Nov

D&T 3D Printing in D&T Education Wed 19 Nov

Art Creating sculptures using plaster of 
Paris Fri 28 Nov

English Gothic and creative writing TBC

MFL

The Voice of the Voiceless: 
Learning through an exploration of 
marginalised communities in the 

French and Spanish-speaking world

TBC

Leadership

Leadership Programme 

(This is a hybrid in-person and online 
programme, launched in person on 28 

Nov)

Launch
Fri 28 Nov

Chicago Booth 
School of Business 
London EC1A 7BL

CPD Day 2
Fri 30 Jan

CPD Day 3
Fri 8 May

Biology, 
Chemistry, 

English, French, 
Geography, 

History, Maths, 
Physics, Spanish, 

D&T

Subject Expertise Certificate

(This course takes place over four 
Saturdays. Days are spread across the 

academic year)

Day 1 
Sat 8 Nov

Haberdashers’ 
Borough Academy

London

Day 1 
Sat 23 Nov

Sir William Siemens 
House Manchester

Day 1 
Sat 23 Nov

Leeds West 
Academy Leeds

Leadership Leadership Symposium Thurs 12 - Fri 13 
Feb 2026 The Met Hotel Leeds

CPD Subject Days 
In-person courses run between 09:00-15:30

Courses and dates are subject to change.


